INCOME
EXPENSES

Salaries

Travel Costs
Meetings
Technology

Advertising

Consultants

Office Support

TOTAL EXPENSES

6136
6128
4502
6082

6100
6112
6131
6133

6230

Commissioners
Staff

Cell Phones
DTMB Support

Line Drawing
Litigation Counsel
Local Counsel
Promotional

VRA Legal Counsel

General Legal Expenses

MICRC
Financial Statement
September 30, 2022

$0.00

$131,141.92

$105,362.40
$25,779.52
$634.69
$10,725.78
$1,700.53
$1,585.08
$115.45
$1,792.57
$167,751.98
$19,492.50
$101,187.29
$30,919.80
$12,717.50
$2,677.50
$757.39
$293.22

$314,040.69



