MICRC Financial Statement September 30, 2022

<u>INCOME</u> \$0.00

EXPENSES

Salaries				\$131,141.92
	6136	Commissioners	\$105,362.40	
	6128	Staff	\$25,779.52	
Travel Costs	4502			\$634.69
Meetings	6082			\$10,725.78
Technology				\$1,700.53
	6100	Cell Phones	\$1,585.08	
	6112	DTMB Support	\$115.45	
Advertising	6131			\$1,792.57
Consultants	6133			\$167,751.98
		Line Drawing	\$19,492.50	
		Litigation Counsel	\$101,187.29	
		Local Counsel	\$30,919.80	
		Promotional	\$12,717.50	
		VRA Legal Counsel	\$2,677.50	
		General Legal Expenses	\$757.39	
Office Support	6230			\$293.22

TOTAL EXPENSES \$314,040.69